
Classement Temps total Nom Prénom Temps indiv univ

2x100C 1 2'03"20 Hemar Enzo 59"47 UGA/INP

2x100C Le Poulain Hadrien 1'03"73 UGA/INP

2x100C 2 2'11"05 Gelliere Clément 1'08"59 UGA

2x100C Iundt Antoine 1'02"45 UGA

2x100C 3 2'11"95 Deroma Gabriel 1'07"42 UGA

2x100C Grivet Nicolas 1'04"53 UGA

2x100C 4 2'12"13 Benedetti Camille 1'05"31 UGA

2x100C Jomaa Else 1'06"82 UGA

2x100C 5 2'12"15 Fenouil Lucien 1'07"32 UGA/INP

2x100C Bouveret Maxence 1'04"83 UGA/INP

2x100C 6 2'15"11 Bouvier Jeanne 1'03"54 UGA

2x100C Desailloud Louise 1'11"54 UGA

2x100C 7 2'16"75 Bouchet Zoé 1'07"68 IEP

2x100C Gaven-P Camille 1'09"07 IEP

2x100C 8 2'17"10 Debenath Lorene 1'08"57 UGA/INP

2x100C Maillot Lilou 1'09"13 UGA/INP

2x100C 9 2'25"06 Kus Ali 1'20"87 UGA

2x100C Vielmas Nicolas 1'04"19 UGA

2x100C 10 2'27"68 Dracknel Cassien 1'11"15 inp

2x100C Conchon Kerjan Etienne 1'16"53 inp

2x100C 11 2'37"10 Thevenet Louisa 1'24"11 UGA

2x100C De Menditte Raphael 1'12"99 UGA

2x100C 12 2'38"14 Gouedard Leo 1'27"68 inp

2x100C Gannebauchet Lucas 1'11"15 inp

2x100C 13 3'38"39 Bour Christel 1'58"98 inp

2x100C Cherel Mathieu 1'39"36 inp

2x100C 14 2'39"33 Tillaud Manon 1'15"88 inp

2x100C Mongellaz Lenaïc 1'23"45 inp

2x100C 15 2'43"16 Zamboni Roméo 1'08"37 UGA

2x100C Pignata Matteo 1'35"33 UGA

2x100C 16 2'45"67 Bessiere Leonie 1'34"00 UGA

2x100C Ouis Amine 1'11"67 UGA

2x100C 17 2'50"29 Tekdogan Okan 1'36"34 UGA

2x100C Escleine Timeo 1'13"95 UGA

2x100C 18 2'52"18 Dubois Ghislain 1'22"49 UGA/IEP

2x100C Beguin Mathis 1'29"69 UGA/IEP

2x100C 19 2'52"59 Thomine Salomé 1'33"25 UGA/INP

2x100C Caire Jean-Clément 1'19"43 UGA/INP

2x100C 20 2'51"30 Viallefomd Maylis 1'25"63 IEP

2x100C Thouvenel Leane 1'25"67 IEP

2x100C 21 2'56"20 Philibert Sarah 1'26"77 inp

2x100C Poulain Camille 1'29"63 inp

2x100C 22 2'56"33 Saudubray Victoire 1'44"43 UGA

2x100C Roullet Bertine 1'11"50 UGA
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Classement Temps total Nom Prénom Temps indiv univ

2x100C 23 2'57"15 Gietzem Marie 1'33"62 UGA

2x100C Gizbili Omer 1'23"47 UGA

2x100C 24 2'59"21 Gau Quentin 1'30"88 UGA

2x100C Tosello Lucas 1'28"33 UGA

2x100C 25 2'59"72 Louis Janice 1'23"30 UGA

2x100C Masci Rémi 1'36"42 UGA

2x100C 26 2'79"11 Minodier Clara 1'57"00 UGA

2x100C Pepellin Julia 1'22"11 UGA

2x100C 27 2"81'56 Kabata Thaïs 1'38"93 UGA/IEP

2x100C Champter Dorilys 1'42"63 UGA/IEP

2x100C 28 3'02"00 Lerouge Timothee 1'39"92 INP

2x100C Lavialle Sixte 1'22"08 INP

2x100C 29 3'03"83 Le maine Stellenn 1'28"81 INP

2x100C Dumas Lucie 1'35"02 INP

2x100C 30 3'05"46 Usal Valentin 1'46"79 INP

2x100C Hennobo Aymeric 1'18"67 INP

2x100C 31 3'07"61 Lacroix Margot 1'26"91 UGA

2x100C Robert-Vatel Anaïs 1'40"64 UGA

2x100C 32 3'08"06 Verronaud Coline 1'29"73 UGA

2x100C Donnon Jane 1'38"31 UGA

2x100C 32 3'08"18 Dorr Jeanne 1'25"37 UGA/INP

2x100C Jonnard Milla 1'42"41 UGA/INP

2x100C 34 3'09"22 Madelain Bruno 2'04"79 INP

2x100C Gicquel Lilian 1'04"43 INP

2x100C 35 3'12"35 Serres Leonore 1'48"55 UGA

2x100C Gerbert Floris 1'23"80 UGA

2x100C 36 3'13"27 Trochereau Solene 1'33"56 UGA/INP

2x100C Trochereau Mathilde 1'38"91 UGA/INP

2x100C 37 3'15"63 Guérim Lolita 1'24"15 UGA

2x100C Di zazzo Solenn 1'51"16 UGA

2x100C 38 3'16"40 De vellis Alice 1'30"65 IEP

2x100C Beaudoin Nora 1'45"75 IEP

2x100C 39 3'19"15 Bernard Adrian 1'58"20 INP

2x100C Brizard Aurèle 1'20"90 INP

2x100C 40 3'19"17 Macrea-Fairbanks Ezabelle 1'22"97 UGA

2x100C Marctinelli Louiza 1'56"20 IEP

2x100C 41 3'19"61 Lee Jeanne 1'23"55 INP

2x100C Nair Sritesh 1'55"78 INP

2x100C 42 3'23"12 Roques Eleonore 1'50"29 UGA

2x100C Gignoux Titouan 1'32"83 UGA

2x100C 43 3'27"99 Masquelier Lily 1'56"15 UGA

2x100C Chavanel Noelyne 1'31"84 UGA

2x100C 44 3'28"79 Solvberg Maria 1'54"93 UGA

2x100C Morestin Leonie 1'33"86 UGA

2x100C 45 3'36"37 Akesbi Mehdi 1'53"44 INP

2x100C Villepreux Jérémie 1'45"93 INP



Classement Temps total Nom Prénom Temps indiv univ

2x100C 46 3'47"42 Ivanova Antonia 1'44"00 UGA/INP

2x100C Mokrane Safia 2'03"35 UGA/INP

2x100C 47 3'47"84 Caillat Lisa 2'00"45 UGA

2x100C Pagnod Jolie 1'47"39 UGA

2x100C 48 3'52"18 Mekhzer Sania 2'18"15 UGA

2x100C Geny-No Thea 1'33'84 UGA

2x100C 49 4'00"95 Claude Jules 1'05"72 INP

2x100C Hajjassaf Sam 2'55"23 INP

2x100C 50 4'01"34 Weber Patricia 2'34"42 UGA

2x100C Scardilis Rémi 1'26"92 UGA

2x100C 51 4'01"50 Derouich Aleadine 2'07"40 UGA

2x100C Boisjeol Martin 1'54"10 UGA

2x100C 52 4'02"27 Bulaton kseniia 2'02"58 UGA/IEP

2x100C Reynier Swann 1'59"59 UGA/IEP

2x100C 53 4'11"00 Corj Camille 2'14"42 UGA

2x100C Gazzino Eloize 1'56"58 UGA

Classement Temps total Nom Prénom Temps indiv univ

2x50 2N 1 1'02"52 Hemar Enzo 30"06 UGA/INP

2x50 2N Lepoulain Hadrien 30"66 UGA/INP

2x50 2N 2 1'02"78 Amelot Nathan 30'88 UGA/INP

2x50 2N Darley Gatien 31"90 UGA/INP

2x50 2N 3 1'05"11 Deroma Gabriel 33"77 UGA

2x50 2N Grivet Nicolas 31"34 UGA

2x50 2N 4 1'05"76 Fenouil Lucien 32"96 UGA/INP

2x50 2N Bouveret Maxence 32"80 UGA/INP

2x50 2N 5 1'06"16 Gelliere Clément 35"10 UGA

2x50 2N Iundt Antoine 30"92 UGA

2x50 2N 6 1'06"87 Gicquel Lilian 31"29 INP

2x50 2N Ganne-Bauchet Lucas 35"58 INP

2x50 2N 7 1'06"92 Desailloud Louise 32"16 UGA

2x50 2N Bouvier Jeanne 34"76 UGA

2x50 2N 8 1'08"21 Benedetti Camille 33"91 UGA

2x50 2N Jomaa Else 34"30 UGA

2x50 2N 9 1'09"40 Bouchet Zoé 34"79 UGA

2x50 2N Gaven_p Camille 34"61 UGA

2x50 2N 10 1'11"94 Maillot Lilou 35"42 UGA/INP

2x50 2N Debenath Lorene 35"04 UGA/INP

2x50 2N 11 1'12"86 amice Ewen 30"80 INP

2x50 2N Elarja Mimo 42"06 INP

2x50 2N 12 1'15"77 Kus Ali 39"15 UGA

2x50 2N Tillaud Manon 36"62 UGA

2x50 2N 13 1'16"41 Vielmas Nicolas 40"45 UGA/INP

2x50 2N Raffaut Théo 35"84 UGA/INP

2x50 2N 14 1'18"69 Theventtet Louisa 34"88 UGA

2x50 2N De Menditie Raphael 43"81 UGA



Classement Temps total Nom Prénom Temps indiv univ

2x50 2N 15 1'19"89 Bies Lola 38"45 IEP

2x50 2N Biziere Tessa 41"44 IEP

2x50 2N 16 1'20"59 Senac wilham 45"68 UGA

2x50 2N Pernet cléo 34"91 UGA

2x50 2N 17 1'21"64 Tekdogan okan 43"51 UGA

2x50 2N Escleine Timeo 38"03 UGA

2x50 2N 18 1"25"09 Dracknel cassien 38"16 INP

2x50 2N Conchon kerjan Etienne 46"93 INP

2x50 2N 19 1'27"88 Minodier Clara 46"95 UGA

2x50 2N Pepellin Julia 40"69 UGA

2x50 2N 20 1'27"74 Saudubray Victoire 37"65 UGA

2x50 2N Roullet Bertine 50"74 UGA

2x50 2N 21 1'30"24 Lerouge Timothee 42"40 INP

2x50 2N Lavalle Sixte 47"84 INP

2x50 2N 22 1'30"43 Malist Carla 42"86 UGA

2x50 2N Béssiere Clémence 47"57 UGA

2x50 2N 23 1"30"87 Louis Janice 46"04 UGA

2x50 2N Masci Rémi 44"83 UGA

2x50 2N 24 1'33"56 Guérim Lolita 43"91 UGA

2x50 2N Di Zazzo Solem 49"58 UGA

2x50 2N 25 1'33"60 Viallefod Mayus 47"35 IEP

2x50 2N Thouvenel Leane 46"25 IEP

2x50 2N 26 1'35"47 Lee Jeanne 39"99 INP

2x50 2N Nair Sritesh 54"96 INP

2x50 2N 27 1'35"81 Gietzen Horie 48"01 UGA

2x50 2N Gizbili Omer 47"80 UGA

2x50 2N 28 1'37"74 Solvberg Maria 51"02 UGA

2x50 2N Morestin Leonie 46"72 UGA

2x50 2N 29 1'38"03 Trochereau Solene 49"72 UGA/INP

2x50 2N Trochereau Mathilde 48"31 UGA/INP

2x50 2N 30 1'41"92 Haller Noa 48"98 UGA

2x50 2N Aghamiryan Alex 52"94 UGA

2x50 2N 31 1"43"60 Kabata Thaïs 54"26 UGA/IEP

2x50 2N Champetier Dolorys 49"34 UGA/IEP

2x50 2N 32 2'24"19 Vielmas Nicolas 1'06"38 UGA/INP

2x50 2N Raffaut Théo 1'17"81 UGA/INP

Classement Temps total Nom Prénom Temps indiv univ

2x50 DOS 1 1'04"01 Amelot Nathan 33"29 UGA/INP

2x50 DOS Darley Gatien 30"72 UGA/INP

2x50 DOS 2 1'09"99 Bouchet Zoé 36"24 UGA

2x50 DOS Gaven-P Camille 33"75 UGA

2x50 DOS 3 1'10"02 Benedetti Camille 34"86 UGA

2x50 DOS Jomaa Else 35"10 UGA

2x50 DOS 4 1'22"30 Bies Lola 38"60 IEP

2x50 DOS Biziere Tessa 43"31 IEP



Classement Temps total Nom Prénom Temps indiv univ

2x50 DOS 5 1'26"65 Pernet Cléo 37"68 UGA

2x50 DOS Senac Wilham 48"97 UGA

2x50 DOS 6 1'32"66 Feuillerac Tristan 48"68 UGA

2x50 DOS Maillé Martin 43"98 UGA

2x50 DOS 7 1'36"32 Dorr Jeanne 48"42 UGA/INP

2x50 DOS Jonnard Milla 47"90 UGA/INP

2x50 DOS 8 1'38"72 Thomine Salomé 53"65 UGA

2x50 DOS Caire Jean-Clément 45"07 INP

2x50 DOS 9 1'52"31 Ivanova Antonia 57"40 UGA

2x50 DOS Mokrane Safia 54"91 UGA

2x50 DOS 10 1'52"87 Corj Camille 1'00"81 UGA

2x50 DOS Gazzimo Eloize 52"06 UGA

2x50 DOS 11 1'52"92 Caillat Lisa 1'00"38 UGA

2x50 DOS Pagnod Julie 52"54 UGA

2x50 DOS 12 1'53"63 Usal Valentin 1'01"28 inp

2x50 DOS Hennobo Aymeric 52"16 inp

2x50 DOS 13 1'57"60 Masquelier Lily 1'02"89 UGA

2x50 DOS Chavamel Noelyne 54"71 UGA

2x50 DOS 14 1'58"49 Didierjean Théophine 1'12"22 IEP

2x50 DOS Laumay Matheo 46"27 IEP

2x50 DOS 15 1'40"60 Nacrae-Fairbanks Ezabelle 42"68 UGA

2x50 DOS Narctinelli Loriza 57"92 IEP

2x50 DOS 16 1'41"98 Roques Eléonore 57"70 UGA

2x50 DOS Gignoux Titouan 44"28 UGA

2x50 DOS 17 1'43"46 Mrani Samia 52"54 INP

2x50 DOS Kalsco Nicolas 50"92 INP

2x50 DOS 18 1'49"89 Claude Jules 34"17 UGA

2x50 DOS Hajj Assaf Samia 1'15"72 UGA

2x50 DOS 19 2'15"40 Bulatova Kseniia 1'09"21 IEP

2x50 DOS Reynier Swann 1'06"19 IEP

2x50 DOS 20 2'53"50 Mekhzer Samia 1'05"19 UGA

2x50 DOS Geny-monier Thea 48"31 UGA

Classement Temps total Nom Prénom Temps indiv univ

2x50 Brasse 1 1'21"40 Benedetit Else 39"49 UGA

2x50 Brasse Jomaa Camille 41"64 UGA

2x50 Brasse 2 1'22"76 Tillaud Manon 40'45 UGA

2x50 Brasse Mongellaz Lenaïc 42"31 UGA

2x50 Brasse 3 1'24"81 Elarja mimo 48"03 inp

2x50 Brasse Amice Ewen 36"78 inp

2x50 Brasse 4 1'29"99 Dubois Ghislaine 40"28 UGA

2x50 Brasse Beguin Mathis 49"71 UGA

2x50 Brasse 5 1'31"37 Zamboni Roméo 37"11 UGA

2x50 Brasse Pignata Matteo 54"26 UGA

2x50 Brasse 6 1'32"18 Serres Leonore 47"32 UGA

2x50 Brasse Gerbert Floris 44"86 UGA



Classement Temps total Nom Prénom Temps indiv univ

2x50 Brasse 7 1'33"07 Bessiere Leonie 52"78 UGA

2x50 Brasse Ouis Amine 40"29 UGA

2x50 Brasse 8 1'35"39 Lacroix Margot 49"99 UGA

2x50 Brasse Robert voltel Anaïs 45"40 UGA

2x50 Brasse 9 1'36"25 Devellis Alice 45"18 IEP

2x50 Brasse Beaudon Noora 51"07 IEP

2x50 Brasse 10 1'37"11 Melist Carla 51"32 UGA

2x50 Brasse Bessiere Clémence 46"79 UGA

2x50 Brasse 11 1'39"54 Philibert Sarah 48"62 UGA

2x50 Brasse Poulain Camille 50"90 UGA

2x50 Brasse 12 1'41"32 Verronaud Coline 49"35 UGA

2x50 Brasse Donon Jane 51"88 UGA

2x50 Brasse 13 1'41"70 Le Maine Stellenn 54"17 inp

2x50 Brasse Dumas Lucie 47"23 inp

2x50 Brasse 14 1'51"91 Bour Christel 57"99 inp

2x50 Brasse Cherel Mathieu 53"92 inp

2x50 Brasse 15 1'53"62 Gau Quentin 47"89 UGA

2x50 Brasse Toseuo Lucas 47"73 UGA

2x50 Brasse 16 1'56"11 Akesbi Mehdi 57"11 inp

2x50 Brasse Villepreux Jérémie 59"00 inp

2x50 Brasse 17 1'57"56 Verronaud Coline 48"32 UGA

2x50 Brasse Boisjoel Martin 1'09"38 UGA

2x50 Brasse 18 1'58"76 Didierjean Théophine 1'05"32 IEP

2x50 Brasse Laumay Matheo 0"53"44 IEP

2x50 Brasse 19 1'69"41 Gouedard Leo 51"64 inp

2x50 Brasse Madelain Bruno 48"17 inp

2x50 Brasse 20 2'00"38 Mrani Samia 1'03"00 inp

2x50 Brasse Kalcso Nicolas 57"38 inp

2x50 Brasse 21 2'01"26 Haller Noa 53"03 UGA

2x50 Brasse Aghamiryan Alex 1'08"23 UGA

2x50 Brasse 22 2'01"49 Bernard Adrian 1'14"37 INP

2x50 Brasse Brizard Aurél 47"12 INP

2x50 Brasse 23 2'12"76 Maille Martin 1'03"71 UGA

2x50 Brasse Feuillerac Tristan 1'09"05 UGA

2x50 Brasse 24 2'48"54 Weber Patricia 1'00"59 UGA

2x50 Brasse Scardilis Rémi 47"95 UGA


